REMARKS: Q?OR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES O 0861 5958 598 OR queriessa@kwv co.za

Gustomer Qrder Dats:
04.12.2023 -
Customer Crder Number:
o A : 1140232336
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
st s P KL |Loading Stats
, . Sui x oa TH
Telephone 021 - 28073511 9
‘Re% : 2012/01687_92 Q7
S eTeRbE s FTO 15 28603 Gross Weight :

773.170kg

1901033 |700024885 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml} cs
01032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
801259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | €S
L/801362 700024985 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml Cs
' 901363 |700024986 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit &x75Cml cs
1,903364 |700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6xX750ml cs
~501433 | 700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml | CS

ITEMS ‘T SUPPLIED:
901314 |700025316 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc | CS
901431 1700025395 Hooch Elast Appie 4 (6x440ml) Cs

Ca g W D

DPelivered by

Liguor Runner Durban

weh ™S FS

24 x 275 15t 258.92
24 x 275 &0~ 258.92
24 x 275 10 258.92
6 x 7560 Ll 516€.00
& x 750 2i0. 516.00
6 x 750 29 516.00
24 x 440 | 60D 354.00
12 x 750 1 | Item rejectled
24 x 440 50 | Item rejected

0.80

.80 256.85

0.80 256.85

1.20 509.81

1.20 509.81

1.20 509.81
354.00

- No dtock

- Ko jtock

256.85 38.53

29! aa

1.541.09 231.16 1,772.25
256.85 38.53 295.38
1,019.62 152.94 1,172.56
1,015.62 152.94 i,112;56
1,019.62 152,94 1,172.58
21,240.00 3,186.01 | 24,426.01

Received in good order

on behalf of Customexr

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv hefore 25th

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Sigunature:
Dgte:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6B45
‘Branch: 250655




Customer Crder Dats:
04.12,2023
Customar Order Number:
1140232336
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 1ioss2603
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811
Re g{r : 2012/0913792 07
a‘:m&,m AR Gross Weight :  773.170kg

REMARKS:,FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

dadmiuly i
OR queriessa®@kwv.co.Iz -

Dalivered by

Liquor Rumner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

Received in good order

on behalf of Cusatomer

Depot Signature

Name : HName :
Signature: Signature:
WESTMERD Date: Date:

For Receipt from Cuatomer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

901033 [700024885 | Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x275ml) Ccs - 24 x 278 1.0 258.92 0.80 256 .85 256.85
40610632 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m 24 x 275 6.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 1.541.09
901259 (700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml 24 x 275 1.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 256.85
901362 |700024985 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml 6 x 750 2.0 516.00 1.20 509.81 1,019.62
901363 [700024986 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml CS 6 x 750 2.0 516.00 1.20 509.81 1.019.62
201364 |700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml (o] & x 750 2.0 51€.00 1.20 509.81 1,019.62
501432 |700025396 | Eooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 60.9 354.00 354.00 21,240.00
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

901314 |700025316 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% aAlc | CS 12 x 750 1 | Itemn rejected - No dtock

901431 {700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml) cs 24 x 440 50 | Item rejected - No dtock

f4‘

Name :
Bank:

Branchs

38.53
231.16
38.53
152.94
152.94
152.54
3,186.01

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250855

295.38
1,772.25
295.38
1,172.56
1,172.56
1,172.56
24,426.01

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Warshay Inveztments (Pty} Litd




Customer Ordar Date:
11.312.2023

Customer Order Number:
2041055430

ESTABLISKED 1318

KWV Order Number:

Warshay lnvestmants
PO Box 528,

Telephone:

FATR'

Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073511

Re% Ho. 20121/018792{07
at Re& No: 411026183
E: FLO-ID 28503

119097254

Lid tia KWV
1d tia |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 773.170kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®@kwv.co.zz

901033
901032
901259
901362
901363
901364
901433

700024885
700025233
700025301
700024585
700024986
7000245987
700025396

Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch

Blast Apple 4(6x275ml) cs
Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | ¢S
Blast Passion Fruit 4{6x275ml | CS
Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs
Howler Grapefruilt €x750ml cs
Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
Blast Black Cuzcant 4{6x440ml | CS

24 x 275 1.0 258.92
24 x 275 8.0 258.92
24 x 275 1.0 258.92
6 x 750 2.0 516.00
é x 750 2.0 516.00
& X 750 2.0 516.00
24 x 240 60.0 354.00

0.80 256.85

0.80 256.85 1,

0.80 256.85

1.20 $09.81 i,

1.20 509.81 1,

1.20 509.81 1,
354.00 21,

256.85 38.53 295.28
541.09 231.1¢ 1,772.25
256.85 38.53 295.38
019.62 152.94 1,172.56
019.62 152.94 1,172.56
019.62 152.94 1,172.5%
240.00 3,186.01 24,426.01

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCELIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depet Signature
Por Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalils: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmente (Pty)] Ltd
Bank:

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Bramch: 250655




Customer Order Date:
11.12.20623
Customer Order Number:
0041055430
ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Orcder NMumber:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV i119_°’f7254
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Télephohe: 021 - 8073511
Reqj E“ﬁ N ZQEf JEéZ}E? 07
at Reg No: : .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

773.170kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES OW 0861 598 598

G

o ]

Hooch Blast Apple 4 {6x275ml)

901033 |700024885 cs
901032 {700025233 ] Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m ; CS
901259 700025301 Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4{6x275ml | C§
501362 |700024985 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs
901363 |7D000249886 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml cs
201364 |700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
901433 |700025395 | Hooch Blast Black Curxant 4(6x440m® | CS

24 = 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 % 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
24 x 440

1.0
6.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
60.0

258.92
258.92
258.92
51€.00
516.00
516.00
354.00

¢.80 256.85
0.80 256.85
0.80 256.85
1.20 509.81
1.20 509.81
1.20 509.81

354.00

256.85 38.53 285.38
1,541.09 231.16 1,772.25
256.85 38.53 295.38
1,018.62 152.94 1,172.56
1,0158.62 A152.94 1,172.56
1,012.62 152.94 1,172.56
21,240.00 3,186.01 24,426.01

2t

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMBAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 323 6845

250655




Ne 44227
To be completed on Eeée;ip’t of'!gooéds from Producers, Truckdrivers or Wa're_héuée_ -
DRIVER NAME Iﬂﬁsf;ﬁ fre.

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. deliversd by lee Vehfcle)

LOAD SHEETNo: | 7910 %, | i VEHfG'-EREG:NO F@d%ﬁﬁ ES

: QUSTOMER ] DATE RECEIVED &g@ ff - ?@725
~ UPLIFTNOTE

B e . o € [} Um’i‘s
DESCRIPTION , RECEED | Coser | @ voved | REMARKS
Cuses | « Units - Domaged Dumuged INV. KO.

:%ﬁﬁqéﬁé @)&%Wﬁﬁ% ik @\Mk: a .

for

j@ Be | 1 Chus A Kl ety
) ,' el R B Mf?@"f@, m#’;@A
g !
L.
Z.
Z_ﬂ.
%@.

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
' OTHER :

TOTAL |

. NOTE ON G. R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: /ﬁ@ Py a\fr/\ ___ DRIVER:

: 'T!ME COMPLETED: e : . PAGE; —— . PAGE; :
) ‘ Fagle S:atuaners 031 5554'




30 Hillclimb Road 30 Hillelimb Road

Westmead Westmead

Pinetown # o P s s s Pinetown
- Liguor Rumers |

(31-7057431 0317054986

Liguor Rumnner Burban Durban

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za SHtip:/ fwww . lrsa.co.va

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9186409  2023-12-10 08:34:31
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78103, DATE Delivered - 2023-12-08 :
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker

FIWE25FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 N.M. SHEZE
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP SYM
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLSYM

Doc. Date: 2023-12-05 Doc. Ref: 41055430 GRV: RIF Crediit'fype: Credit Invdice Amt: R 30308.7

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason ~ Batch Qry
700024885 HOOCH BLAST APPLE 4(6X275) LOC BOX Wi Client Returned 1
700825233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC BOX ws Client Returned 6
700025396 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 4{6X440) LOC BOX W5 Client Returned 50
700025301 HOOCH BLAST PASSIOM FRUIT 4(6X275) LOC BOX W5 Client Returned 1
700024985 HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANT 6X750(5)2 LOC  BOX w5 Client Returned 2
FO0024987 HOCCH HOWLER BLUEBERRY 6X750(5)2 LOC BOX w5 Client Returned 2z
700024986 HOOCH HOWLER GRAPEFRUIT 6X750¢5)2 LOC BOX W5 Client Returned z
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: 41055430 {7 Product Type) ' 74

1/1

Authorized by:
[date]




